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Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Flight Dates

Order # 1506224

05/13/20 - 11/03/20

Americas PAC

Americas PAC

Property

Sales Region

Sales Office

Account Executive

Local Cedar Rapids

Local

House Cedar Rapids

Billing Calendar

Billing Type

Calendar

Cash

2560 Plymouth St
Marion, IA  52302

Billing Address:

KHAK-FM
425 Second Street SE
4th Floor
Cedar Rapids, IA  52401
Main:   (319) 365-9431
Billing: (319) 892-3562

KHAK-FM

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month July 2020

07/31/20

1506224-3

Invoice Period 07/01/20 - 07/31/20

Townsquare Media Cedar Rapids
27130 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

KHAK-FM

INVOICE

Alt Order #

9of

Special Handling

Attention: Tom Donelson
Agency Code

Advertiser Code

Product 1

Deal #

Agency Ref

Advertiser Ref

Product 2

Property Invoice Number Tax 1
Total

Spots Gross Total Commission Net Total Invoice TotalTax 2
Product
Description

Summary:

1841506224A-3KHAK-FM $26,588.00 $0.00 $26,588.00 $0.00 $26,588.00$0.00May-Nov 2020
1841506224B-3KDAT-FM $13,800.00 $0.00 $13,800.00 $0.00 $13,800.00$0.00May-Nov 2020

$40,388.00$0.00 $40,388.00 $0.00$40,388.00368 $0.00Totals:

Net Total $40,388.00

Invoice Balance as of 08/19/20 12:21:48 PM CT $0.00

Net Due upon Receipt

Property Invoice Number Tax 1
Total

Spots Gross Total Commission Net Total Invoice TotalTax 2
Product
Description

1841506224A-3KHAK-FM $26,588.00 $0.00 $26,588.00 $0.00 $26,588.00$0.00May-Nov 2020

Invoice Detail:

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/01/20 6:18 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW311 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/01/20 7:17 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW290 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/01/20 9:43 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW302 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/01/20 12:41 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW292 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/01/20 1:42 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW307 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/01/20 2:45 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW299 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/01/20 4:24 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW281 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/01/20 5:42 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW318 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/02/20 6:28 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh300 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/02/20 7:29 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh295 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/02/20 8:29 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh313 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/02/20 11:35 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh304 KHAK1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



KHAK-FM

2Page

INVOICE
9of

Townsquare Media Cedar Rapids
27130 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month July 2020

07/31/20

1506224-3

Invoice Period 07/01/20 07/31/20-

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/02/20 1:20 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh285 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/02/20 3:22 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh289 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/02/20 4:44 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh310 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/02/20 6:40 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh319 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/03/20 6:26 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF312 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/03/20 7:29 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF320 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/03/20 8:33 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF298 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/03/20 9:21 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF309 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/03/20 10:21 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF294 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/03/20 1:19 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF288 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/03/20 2:39 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF284 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/03/20 3:24 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF305 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/06/20 7:16 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM282 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/06/20 8:11 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM303 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/06/20 8:42 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM293 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/06/20 11:21 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM297 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/06/20 12:20 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM287 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/06/20 2:20 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM314 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/06/20 3:41 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM317 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/06/20 6:20 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM306 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/07/20 6:15 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu301 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/07/20 6:50 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu316 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/07/20 7:49 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu296 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/07/20 12:40 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu315 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/07/20 1:40 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu283 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/07/20 4:21 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu291 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/07/20 5:21 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu286 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/07/20 6:22 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu308 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/08/20 6:33 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW346 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/08/20 7:50 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW328 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/08/20 9:42 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW344 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/08/20 10:40 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW334 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/08/20 11:40 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW360 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/08/20 4:40 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW322 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/08/20 5:42 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW336 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/08/20 6:46 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW352 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/09/20 7:32 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh359 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/09/20 8:26 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh340 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/09/20 9:21 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh355 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/09/20 10:20 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh349 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/09/20 1:20 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh329 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/09/20 2:40 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh345 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/09/20 3:20 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh324 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/09/20 6:46 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh335 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/10/20 7:32 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF350 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/10/20 8:41 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF358 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/10/20 9:44 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF332 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/10/20 10:25 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF342 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/10/20 11:25 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF339 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/10/20 12:41 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF351 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/10/20 1:22 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF325 KHAK1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit
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Townsquare Media Cedar Rapids
27130 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month July 2020

07/31/20

1506224-3

Invoice Period 07/01/20 07/31/20-

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/10/20 2:19 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF327 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/13/20 6:16 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM331 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/13/20 6:49 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM354 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/13/20 7:16 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM338 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/13/20 11:20 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM323 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/13/20 12:20 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM357 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/13/20 1:40 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM348 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/13/20 4:20 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM326 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/13/20 6:21 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM343 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/14/20 6:33 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu341 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/14/20 8:10 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu337 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/14/20 8:41 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu321 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/14/20 9:21 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu347 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/14/20 11:21 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu353 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/14/20 3:40 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu356 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/14/20 4:40 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu333 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/14/20 5:20 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu330 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/15/20 7:49 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW393 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/15/20 8:26 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW384 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/15/20 9:42 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW379 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/15/20 10:20 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW370 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/15/20 2:40 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW396 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/15/20 3:20 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW372 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/15/20 5:41 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW389 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/15/20 6:47 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW362 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/16/20 7:34 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh368 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/16/20 9:42 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh400 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/16/20 10:41 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh380 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/16/20 11:40 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh388 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/16/20 12:40 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh392 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/16/20 1:20 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh365 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/16/20 2:21 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh374 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/16/20 6:46 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh385 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/17/20 7:31 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF398 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/17/20 9:22 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF395 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/17/20 10:37 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF367 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/17/20 1:21 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF375 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/17/20 2:38 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF363 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/17/20 4:44 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF376 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/17/20 5:21 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF390 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/17/20 6:28 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF381 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/20/20 6:16 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM394 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/20/20 6:50 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM387 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/20/20 7:16 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM371 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/20/20 8:10 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM383 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/20/20 8:40 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM399 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/20/20 12:20 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM366 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/20/20 3:40 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM378 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/20/20 4:20 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM364 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/21/20 7:51 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu369 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/21/20 8:25 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu373 KHAK1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit
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INVOICE
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Townsquare Media Cedar Rapids
27130 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month July 2020

07/31/20

1506224-3

Invoice Period 07/01/20 07/31/20-

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/21/20 9:43 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu377 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/21/20 11:20 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu386 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/21/20 1:40 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu382 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/21/20 2:20 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu361 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/21/20 3:21 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu391 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/21/20 5:40 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu397 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/22/20 6:33 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW402 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/22/20 7:50 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW422 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/22/20 8:41 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW408 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/22/20 9:42 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW433 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/22/20 10:20 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW411 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/22/20 11:40 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW438 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/22/20 12:40 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW428 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/22/20 6:45 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW418 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/23/20 7:33 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh434 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/23/20 9:20 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh430 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/23/20 10:40 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh409 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/23/20 1:20 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh420 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/23/20 2:40 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh404 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/23/20 4:40 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh437 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/23/20 5:21 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh425 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/23/20 6:20 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh413 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/24/20 6:17 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF439 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/24/20 7:16 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF415 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/24/20 10:20 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF435 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/24/20 12:41 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF410 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/24/20 1:41 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF429 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/24/20 4:41 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF417 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/24/20 5:41 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF424 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/24/20 6:47 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF405 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/27/20 6:16 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM414 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/27/20 6:50 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM432 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/27/20 8:10 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM421 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/27/20 11:20 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM407 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/27/20 12:21 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM426 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/27/20 2:20 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM401 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/27/20 3:21 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM416 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/27/20 4:20 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM440 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/28/20 6:17 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu419 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/28/20 7:42 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu436 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/28/20 8:32 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu406 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/28/20 9:45 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu427 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/28/20 10:21 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu423 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/28/20 11:38 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu403 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/28/20 3:38 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu431 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/28/20 6:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu412 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/29/20 7:33 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW442 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/29/20 8:40 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW450 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/29/20 9:20 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW479 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/29/20 9:46 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW468 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/29/20 10:41 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW452 KHAK1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.
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Townsquare Media Cedar Rapids
27130 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month July 2020

07/31/20

1506224-3

Invoice Period 07/01/20 07/31/20-

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/29/20 1:21 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW464 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/29/20 2:40 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW457 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/29/20 5:20 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW473 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/30/20 6:29 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh449 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/30/20 7:14 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh445 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/30/20 12:37 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh459 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/30/20 1:38 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh470 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/30/20 2:37 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh477 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/30/20 4:40 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh472 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/30/20 5:41 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh465 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/30/20 6:19 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh451 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/31/20 6:29 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF480 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/31/20 7:27 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF461 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/31/20 8:48 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF469 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/31/20 10:39 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF455 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/31/20 12:22 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF460 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/31/20 1:24 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF475 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/31/20 2:21 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF448 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM07/31/20 5:41 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF443 KHAK1

Property Invoice Number Tax 1
Total

Spots Gross Total Commission Net Total Invoice TotalTax 2
Product
Description

1841506224B-3KDAT-FM $13,800.00 $0.00 $13,800.00 $0.00 $13,800.00$0.00May-Nov 2020

Invoice Detail:

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/01/20 6:24 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW318 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/01/20 6:51 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW299 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/01/20 7:25 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW281 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/01/20 8:26 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW302 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/01/20 10:27 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW307 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/01/20 4:49 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW292 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/01/20 5:26 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW311 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/01/20 6:26 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW290 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/02/20 6:12 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh310 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/02/20 7:36 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh285 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/02/20 9:45 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh289 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/02/20 11:42 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh295 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/02/20 12:44 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh304 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/02/20 3:44 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh300 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/02/20 4:44 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh319 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/02/20 6:48 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh313 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/03/20 6:36 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF312 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/03/20 8:14 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF320 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/03/20 8:40 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF294 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/03/20 1:47 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF305 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/03/20 2:43 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF298 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/03/20 3:44 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF284 KDAT1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.
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KHAK-FM

6Page

INVOICE
9of

Townsquare Media Cedar Rapids
27130 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month July 2020

07/31/20

1506224-3

Invoice Period 07/01/20 07/31/20-

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/03/20 5:45 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF309 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/03/20 6:45 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF288 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/06/20 7:11 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM287 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/06/20 7:51 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM306 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/06/20 9:25 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM282 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/06/20 11:23 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM317 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/06/20 2:27 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM303 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/06/20 4:44 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM293 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/06/20 5:47 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM314 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/06/20 6:49 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM297 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/07/20 6:25 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu308 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/07/20 6:52 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu286 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/07/20 8:27 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu283 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/07/20 10:25 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu315 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/07/20 12:24 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu316 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/07/20 1:49 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu301 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/07/20 4:24 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu291 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/07/20 6:26 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu296 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/08/20 6:14 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW334 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/08/20 7:43 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW352 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/08/20 10:46 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW322 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/08/20 11:47 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW336 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/08/20 12:51 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW346 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/08/20 1:25 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW344 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/08/20 3:48 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW360 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/08/20 5:24 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW328 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/09/20 6:37 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh345 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/09/20 7:22 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh340 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/09/20 8:13 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh349 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/09/20 10:46 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh329 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/09/20 12:46 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh324 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/09/20 2:42 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh359 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/09/20 3:39 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh355 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/09/20 5:45 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh335 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/10/20 7:49 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF351 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/10/20 9:41 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF325 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/10/20 11:46 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF332 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/10/20 1:45 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF358 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/10/20 2:41 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF342 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/10/20 3:27 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF339 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/10/20 4:46 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF327 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/10/20 5:25 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYF350 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/13/20 6:26 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM338 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/13/20 6:54 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM323 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/13/20 8:43 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM343 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/13/20 9:24 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM357 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/13/20 10:24 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM331 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/13/20 11:25 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM348 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/13/20 12:26 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM354 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/13/20 6:26 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYM326 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/14/20 6:14 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu333 KDAT1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.
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Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month July 2020

07/31/20

1506224-3

Invoice Period 07/01/20 07/31/20-

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/14/20 7:13 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu353 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/14/20 7:43 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu356 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/14/20 8:25 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu330 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/14/20 10:47 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu337 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/14/20 2:26 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu347 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/14/20 4:26 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu321 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/14/20 5:48 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTu341 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/15/20 6:42 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW384 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/15/20 7:27 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW362 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/15/20 10:47 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW372 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/15/20 12:49 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW389 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/15/20 1:47 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW396 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/15/20 2:46 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW393 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/15/20 3:48 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW379 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/15/20 6:48 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYW370 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/16/20 7:50 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh385 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/16/20 11:45 AM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh388 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/16/20 1:25 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh368 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/16/20 2:43 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh392 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/16/20 3:46 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh374 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/16/20 4:43 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh400 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/16/20 5:24 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh380 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/16/20 6:48 PM AMPAC_IA1_SAFELYTh365 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/17/20 6:52 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF381 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/17/20 8:15 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF376 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/17/20 9:45 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF375 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/17/20 11:45 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF363 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/17/20 12:44 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF395 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/17/20 1:45 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF398 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/17/20 2:23 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF367 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/17/20 3:27 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF390 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/20/20 6:25 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM378 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/20/20 7:42 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM387 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/20/20 8:44 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM364 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/20/20 9:22 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM366 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/20/20 10:43 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM394 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/20/20 12:22 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM383 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/20/20 4:44 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM399 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/20/20 5:46 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM371 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/21/20 6:11 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu377 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/21/20 6:38 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu361 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/21/20 7:27 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu391 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/21/20 11:23 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu397 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/21/20 2:52 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu386 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/21/20 4:24 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu382 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/21/20 5:50 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu369 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/21/20 6:26 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu373 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/22/20 7:54 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW418 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/22/20 8:26 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW411 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/22/20 9:48 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW433 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/22/20 10:25 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW402 KDAT1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit



KHAK-FM

8Page

INVOICE
9of

Townsquare Media Cedar Rapids
27130 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month July 2020

07/31/20

1506224-3

Invoice Period 07/01/20 07/31/20-

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/22/20 1:46 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW428 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/22/20 3:46 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW422 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/22/20 5:28 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW408 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/22/20 6:48 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW438 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/23/20 6:55 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh430 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/23/20 8:14 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh404 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/23/20 11:46 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh425 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/23/20 12:45 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh437 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/23/20 1:24 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh434 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/23/20 2:49 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh420 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/23/20 4:47 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh409 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/23/20 6:48 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh413 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/24/20 7:15 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF424 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/24/20 8:26 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF415 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/24/20 10:47 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF417 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/24/20 12:46 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF435 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/24/20 1:48 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF429 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/24/20 2:25 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF439 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/24/20 3:23 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF405 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/24/20 5:24 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF410 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/27/20 6:25 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM407 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/27/20 7:25 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM416 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/27/20 8:45 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM401 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/27/20 12:23 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM414 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/27/20 2:44 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM440 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/27/20 4:22 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM432 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/27/20 5:45 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM426 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/27/20 6:22 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM421 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/28/20 6:12 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu427 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/28/20 7:42 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu419 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/28/20 9:43 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu412 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/28/20 10:44 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu436 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/28/20 11:43 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu423 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/28/20 3:46 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu406 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/28/20 5:44 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu431 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/28/20 6:44 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu403 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/29/20 6:55 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW464 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/29/20 7:55 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW468 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/29/20 9:22 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW479 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/29/20 12:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW457 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/29/20 1:44 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW450 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/29/20 2:45 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW452 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/29/20 4:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW473 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/29/20 6:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW442 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/30/20 6:42 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh472 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/30/20 7:14 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh445 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/30/20 8:27 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh465 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/30/20 10:24 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh477 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/30/20 11:25 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh451 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/30/20 1:26 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh470 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/30/20 4:48 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh449 KDAT1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

powered by WideOrbit
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Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month July 2020

07/31/20

1506224-3

Invoice Period 07/01/20 07/31/20-

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/30/20 5:25 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh459 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/31/20 7:57 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF475 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/31/20 9:48 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF448 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/31/20 10:51 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF443 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/31/20 11:47 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF455 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/31/20 12:52 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF480 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/31/20 2:26 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF469 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/31/20 3:27 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF461 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM07/31/20 5:51 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF460 KDAT1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.
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